SUSSEX COUNTY CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023

Income

Pay to Play received

Congresses and events
Autumn
Youth Bridge Camp
On line events
One day events
EBU Green Point Events
Charity SIM Pairs
County Competitions

Contribution from youth bridge donations

Donation for Youth Bridge
Other Income
Interest received

Total income

Expenditure

AGM and committee expenses
Insurance

National Events

Computer expenses and consumables
Donations

Website and scorebridge

Engraving of trophies

Depreciation

Total expenditure

Surplus for the year

2023

100
-920
270

607
869
-195
283

595
313
934
1,159
925
216
185
1,241

2023
£

6,580

283

294
235

7,392

5,568

1,824

2022
E

235
403
1,526
944
1,700
216
420

1,327

2022

5,989

853
350
32
11

7,235

6,771
464




